
CASABLANCA

MEET AT CML & BREAKFAST 
DEPART TO CASABLANCA
VISIT THE HASSAN II MOSQUE 
LUNCH IN CASABLANCA
ARRIVAL TO MARRAKECH & CHECK IN AT THE HOTEL
FREE TIME IN JAMAA LAFNA SQUARE
DINNER 

07:00
08:00
10:00
11:30

16:00
17:00 - 20:30

20:30

BREAKFAST AT THE HOTEL
GUIDED TOUR OF THE HISTORICAL SITES OF MARRAKECH :
SAADIAN TOMBS, BADI PALACE, BAHIA PALACE, THE MENARA GARDENS, 
KOUTOUBIA MOSQUE, WALK TOUR OF THE SOUKS IN THE MEDINA 
LUNCH
FREE TIME IN MARRAKECH
BUS LEAVES FOR RABAT
ARRIVAL IN RABAT

08:30
09:30 - 13:00

13:00 - 14:30
14:30 - 16:00

16:00
20:30

MARRAKECH
COST  : 1200 DH 
( TRANSPORTATION, HOTEL, MEALS, 
GUIDE, HISTORICAL MONUMENTS FEES)

DAY 2

DAY 1


