

07:00	MEET AT CML & BREAKFAST
08:00	DEPART TO CASABLANCA
10:00	VISIT THE HASSAN II MOSQUE
11:30	LUNCH IN CASABLANCA
16:00	ARRIVAL TO MARRAKECH & CHECK IN AT THE HOTEL
17:00 - 20:30	FREE TIME IN JAMAA LAFNA SQUARE
20:30	DINNER

DAY 2

